
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: Pitcher Partners
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 24 January 2016

2016 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 76.50073.625 74.000 74.375
74.375

NSW %
1

73.375 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

Hannoverian/Gelding/Weltmeyer X Catherston Debutante (imp)/2101684

% % % %
%

72.250 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

74.000 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

72.750 (1)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

69.750 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

1277 DIAMANTINA IV Maree Tomkinson 71.87571.750 71.375 73.625
71.700

VIC %
2

69.875 (4)(3)(2) (2) (2)
0

Oldenburg/Mare/Diamond Hit X Cosmopolitan/3015807

% % % %
%

69.500 (2)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

68.750 (3)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

68.750 (5)%T:

75.000 (3)%A:

70.250 (2)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

66.750 (4)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

227909 VOM FEINSTEN Julie Brougham 74.50071.500 70.125 72.375
71.625

NZ %
3

69.625 (5)(2)(3) (4) (3)
0

Hannoverian/Gelding/FIDERMARK X Hauptstutbuch WELLCOME/227909

% % % %
%

69.000 (5)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

68.250 (4)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

72.000 (2)%T:

77.000 (2)%A:

69.750 (3)%T:

75.000 (3)%A:

67.250 (2)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

99115 REMMINGTON Sue Hearn 71.62570.625 71.000 71.000
70.850

NSW %
4

70.000 (3)(4)(4) (3) (4)
0

Warmblood/Gelding/River Dance X Miss Tense/2078883

% % % %
%

69.250 (3)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

69.000 (2)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

70.250 (4)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

69.000 (4)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

67.000 (3)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 70.37569.625 68.000 68.750
69.225

NSW %
5

69.375 (6)(5)(5) (6) (6)
0

Warmblood x Warmblood/Gelding/Regardez Moi X Wynilla Lantana/399999

% % % %
%

69.250 (3)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

66.000 (6)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

70.750 (3)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

66.500 (6)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

65.750 (6)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

3205 URESTAN Pauline Carnovale 66.62567.875 70.000 69.000
68.325

VIC %
6

68.125 (7)(7)(6) (5) (5)
0

KWPN/Gelding/Florestan 1 X Ostrona/3074072

% % % %
%

65.750 (6)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

68.000 (5)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

66.250 (8)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

67.000 (5)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

65.250 (7)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 67.50066.250 65.500 67.875
66.925

NSW %
7

67.500 (8)(6)(9) (8) (7)
0

Warmblood x Warmblood/Gelding/Jive Magic X Samphire/2076636

% % % %
%

63.500 (9)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

64.000 (8)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

67.000 (7)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:

64.750 (7)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

64.000 (9)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 66.12566.375 67.625 66.125
66.500

VIC %
8

66.250 (10)(8)(8) (7) (8)
0

Holsteiner/Gelding/Caletto I X Brasilis I/3104536

% % % %
%

65.750 (6)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

65.250 (7)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

67.250 (6)%T:

65.000 (9)%A:

64.250 (8)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:

64.500 (8)%T:

68.000 (10)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: Pitcher Partners
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 24 January 2016

2016 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1082 MAYFIELD PZAZZ Kerry Mack 63.62567.250 65.500 64.125
66.150

VIC %
9

70.250 (2)(10)(7) (8) (9)
0

//Jazz X /3055353

% % % %
%

65.500 (8)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

63.000 (9)%T:

68.000 (8)%A:

62.250 (10)%T:

65.000 (9)%A:

62.250 (9)%T:

66.000 (9)%A:

66.500 (5)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

370 DJANGO OF CACHAREL Jeremy Janjic 65.87563.250 62.750 60.875
64.000

NSW %
10

67.250 (9)(9)(10) (10) (10)
0

Fresian/Stallion/Pike X Renske Van De Olde Hoek/2103723

% % % %
%

61.500 (10)%T:

65.000 (10)%A:

59.500 (11)%T:

66.000 (10)%A:

64.750 (9)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

57.750 (11)%T:

64.000 (10)%A:

63.500 (10)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 61.62561.875 61.375 60.250
61.500

NSW %
11

62.375 (11)(11)(11) (11) (11)
0

Warmblood/Gelding/Londonderry X Argentinia/2105620

% % % %
%

59.750 (11)%T:

64.000 (11)%A:

59.750 (10)%T:

63.000 (11)%A:

61.250 (11)%T:

62.000 (11)%A:

58.500 (10)%T:

62.000 (11)%A:

59.750 (11)%T:

65.000 (11)%A:
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: Mornington Peninsula Shire
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 24 January 2016

2016 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

361 LARENSO Brett Parbery 74.12576.000 75.000 72.125 74.125NSW % 173.375
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )

0

Warmblood/Gelding/Bogegardens Laurino X Lacosta/2101684

% % % % %

5459 GRANDIOSO MG Gillian Rickard 70.75068.250 71.500 70.750 69.900NSW % 268.250
5( )2( )4( ) 2( ) 2( )

0

Andalusian/Stallion/Senado X Grandiosa/2044325

% % % % %

2488 LETIZIA Georgia Haythorpe 69.37569.250 70.125 68.375 69.600VIC % 370.875
2( )4( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )

0

x Oldenburg/Mare/Lavaro X Liebeszauber/30046133

% % % % %

2339 RAJAHS RAVE Abbie Obrien 70.62570.625 69.125 68.250 69.025VIC % 466.500
6( )3( )2( ) 4( ) 4( )

0

Warmblood/Gelding/Regardez Moi X Java R/7002825

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Victoria Stuckey 65.87566.000 67.125 66.000 66.675VIC % 568.375
3( )6( )6( ) 5( ) 6( )

0

Hannoverian/Gelding/brentano X white girl/3103211

% % % % %

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson Fellows 65.75066.875 64.750 63.500 65.850NSW % 668.375
3( )7( )5( ) 8( ) 8( )

0

Oldenburg/Gelding/jazz X Zazou/2049375

% % % % %

5334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan 66.25064.875 66.125 64.000 65.275NSW % 765.125
7( )5( )7( ) 6( ) 7( )

0

Warmblood/Gelding/Rituel X Oakleigh Vixen/4002463

% % % % %

1968 WS DONNERMANN Caroline Wagner 62.75064.875 64.875 66.750 64.750VIC % 864.500
8( )9( )7( ) 7( ) 5( )

0

Oldenburg/Gelding/Sir Donnerhall X Monila 11/3012107

% % % % %

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Crofts 65.00063.375 62.500 63.250 63.600NSW % 963.875
9( )8( )9( ) 9( ) 9( )

0

Warmblood/Gelding/Salute X Stirling Delphinium/2104085

% % % % %

6032 RUFOUS FANTAIL Shaun France 59.25054.250 57.500 55.500 56.850NSW % 1057.750
10( )10( )10( ) 10( ) 10( )

0

Warmblood/Gelding/Regardez Moi X Dweedle Lady/2061706

% % % % %

2758 UP TO GO Heather Currie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 0

Warmblood/Mare/Olivi X Moonlight V/50010571

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2016 Boneo Classic

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points Total Points Placing

1276 Rodrigo Iii Tayla Desmet 65.263 30 66.421 30 65.500 30 90 1

1953 Hamag W Strona Madison Tristram 65.176 29 62.947 29 64.583 29 87 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-Y Championship FEI CDI-Y Team 

Test

FEI CDI-Y 

Individual Test

FEI CDI-Y 

Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Y Freestyle Sponsored By: Patons Machinery
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 24 January 2016

2016 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 64.8750.000 65.125 0.000
65.500

VIC %
1

66.500 (2)(1)(1)
0

Hannoverian/Gelding/Rotspon X Mona Lisa/3105815

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.250 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

63.750 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Madison Tristram 62.8750.000 63.250 0.000
64.583

VIC %
2

67.625 (1)(2)(2)
0

KWPN/Mare/Jazz X Oxstrona/8007689

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (2)%T:

64.000 (2)%A:

61.750 (2)%T:

64.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.250 (2)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:
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Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By: Horse Rail
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 24 January 2016

2016 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 64.6250.000 62.750 0.000
63.417

VIC %
1

62.875 (1)(1)(1)
0

Warmblood/Gelding/Jazz X Belcam Aadelaide/3096677

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.500 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

62.250 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.750 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

883 RUBENESQUE Shaun France 58.5000.000 57.250 0.000
58.458

NSW %
2

59.625 (3)(2)(2)
0

Warmblood/Gelding/Regardez Moi X Madelaine/2061706

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

56.500 (2)%T:

58.000 (2)%A:

58.000 (2)%T:

59.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

58.250 (2)%T:

61.000 (3)%A:

4248 ALICAT Gemma Blums 52.0000.000 55.000 0.000
56.000

QLD %
3

61.000 (2)(3)(3)
0

Hannoverian/Gelding/Alabaster (imp) X Belcam Grenadine/4010336

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

53.000 (3)%T:

57.000 (3)%A:

51.000 (3)%T:

53.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.000 (3)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

24/01/2016 12:05:35 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria Schwennesen (AUJudge C Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)Judge E: - Judge H Mary Seefried (AUS) Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN-Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Horseware Ireland
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 24 January 2016

2016 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5142 REMI FIRST FLEET Kaitlin Dooney 65.3950.000 67.632 0.000 66.623QLD % 166.842
3( )1( )1( )Hannoverian/Gelding/Fishermans Friend X Remi Limited Edition/4007707

% % % % %

2751 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 64.6050.000 66.053 0.000 66.272NSW % 268.158
1( )3( )4( )Warmblood/Mare/Falsterbo X /4002463

% % % % %

6789 FURSTIN FRIENDSHIP Brett Parbery 64.8680.000 66.447 0.000 66.228NSW % 367.368
2( )2( )3( )Oldenburg/Mare/Fidertanz X Piroschka/2101684

% % % % %

134 GOOD AS GOLD Riley Alexander 64.4740.000 66.579 0.000 65.702NSW % 466.053
4( )4( )2( )Warmblood/Gelding/Gymnastic Star X Stand in Gold/3106912

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 63.0260.000 64.474 0.000 63.904VIC % 564.211
9( )5( )5( )Warmblood/Gelding/Granulit X Belcam Adelaide/3101638

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith 62.2370.000 62.500 0.000 63.246VIC % 665.000
6( )6( )7( )Warmblood/Gelding/Donnerball X Florentine/3010

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 62.2370.000 61.711 0.000 62.895VIC % 764.737
7( )6( )8( )/Gelding/whisper X mayfield clarion/3055353

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 62.2370.000 63.289 0.000 62.588VIC % 862.237
10( )6( )6( )Warmblood/Gelding/Diamond Hit X CJP Floriana/3013324

% % % % %

1448 FAVORIT 187 Belinda Lindh 60.5260.000 60.395 0.000 62.281SA % 965.921
5( )9( )11( )// X /

% % % % %

991111 WANTED DD Heather Currie 60.1320.000 60.263 0.000 61.667SA % 1064.605
8( )11( )12( )Warmblood/Gelding/whisper X /50010571

% % % % %

2665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie 60.5260.000 61.316 0.000 60.658SA % 1160.132
13( )9( )10( )Hannoverian/Gelding/Don frederico X Nelli/50013089

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN-Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Horseware Ireland
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 24 January 2016

2016 Boneo Classic

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3741 ASCETA DATELA Rebecca Williams-obrien 59.4740.000 61.579 0.000 60.176VIC % 1259.474
14( )12( )9( )Lusitano/Stallion/Soberano X Rajada/3076539

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 57.1050.000 56.974 0.000 58.728VIC % 1362.105
11( )14( )13( )KWPN/Gelding/Santano X Petroska/3098670

% % % % %

2044 NEVERSFELD WILFRED Anthea Hayes 55.1320.000 55.789 0.000 57.237VIC % 1460.789
12( )15( )15( )Warmblood/Gelding/Weltmeyer X Harvest Madagasca/3009726

% % % % %

781 ADLANTA RAPSTAR Cathy Branson 58.1580.000 56.053 0.000 57.105VIC % 1557.105
15( )13( )14( )Warmblood/Gelding/Rotspon X Adloo Belle/3019837

% % % % %

4698 REMI EASTERN STAR Kaz Roe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000Qld % 0.000 SCR

Hannoverian/Mare/Earl X E Pr M Remi Wolkenstar/4009839

% % % % %

4938 COUGAR V Tor Van Den Berge 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000QLD % 0.000 SCR

Warmblood x Thoroughbred/Gelding/Carbine X Elect-a-date/2028338

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2016 Boneo Classic

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points Total Points Placing

883 Rubenesque Shaun France 61.296 28 61.333 27 58.458 29 84 1

2476 Jazzari Rebecca Woff 57.129 25 63.333 28 63.417 30 83 2

4248 Alicat Gemma Blums 61.389 29 60.143 26 56.000 28 83 3

469 Quinlin Monica Bird 62.315 30 64.215 29 59

58 Come To Me Charlotte Pedersen 61.204 27 65.024 30 57

858 Feru Heather Gee 58.750 26 57.905 25 51

0
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Medium Tour Championship FEI CDN 

Intermediate A
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